Texland Petroleum
777 Main St. Ste., 3200
Ft. Worth, Texas 76102

W.D. Grimes NCT-A #26 O-34-13s -39¢
Lea County, New Mexico ‘g /A/ $ QP //()
B0-025- 35866
487 4.87 3/4 1.31 6.39 6.39
971 4.84 1 1.75 8.47 14.86
1528 5.37 11/4 2.19 12.18 27.05
2010 4.82 1172 2.63 12.65 39.70
2508 498 13/4 3.06 15.25 54.95
2982 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 63.25
3485 5.03 11/4 2.19 11.00 74.25
3985 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 83.00
4490 5.05 11/4 2.19 11.05 94.05

4990 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 104.98
5489 4.99 11/4 2.19 10.92 115.90
6050 5.61 172 0.88 4.91 120.81

Michael Roghalr Genera’fManager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / O day of

(9?&&2002 by Michael Roghair - General ¥anager, SapStar Drilling, Inc.
: V. 4

aRAND: RCHHAR

. Momiy Puiic, Sia of Texas

My Commissicn Exgires
Augusi 28, 2002




